
R E S U L T S    Individuals

WORLD CUP 2015 F1E WINTER CUP I

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef – CZE (772 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight Fly off 1
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total Sek %

240 240 240 240 240 % 171
1 Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 500,00 171 100,00
2 Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 500,00 140 81,87
3 Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10690 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 500,00 121 70,76
4 Lysakowski Marek POL 2976 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 500,00 50 29,24
5 Žurowski Jacek POL 6857 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 500,00 0 0,00
6 Kubit Stanislaw POL 338 S 232 96,67 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 225 93,75 490,42
7 Kratěna František CZE 1014 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 204 85,00 485,00

8 Šmeringai Jan SVK 1011 S 198 82,50 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 482,50

9 Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 S 201 83,75 240 100,00 230 95,83 223 92,92 240 100,00 472,50

10 Straffelini Mara ITA 15770 S 232 96,67 190 79,17 240 100,00 240 100,00 219 91,25 467,08

11 Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 152 63,33 240 100,00 463,33

12 Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 131 54,58 240 100,00 234 97,50 452,08
13 Slomka Eugenius POL 2625 S 240 100,00 162 67,50 202 84,17 240 100,00 240 100,00 451,67

14 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 163 67,92 240 100,00 236 98,33 240 100,00 181 75,42 441,67

15 Levý Václav CZE 1110 S 240 100,00 229 95,42 195 81,25 240 100,00 136 56,67 433,33

16 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 S 210 87,50 240 100,00 240 100,00 170 70,83 174 72,50 430,83

17 Tréger Ivan SVK 1001 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 46 19,17 419,17

18 Ziober Czeslaw POL 2267 S 240 100,00 190 79,17 149 62,08 240 100,00 99 41,25 382,50
19 Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 S 240 100,00 118 49,17 240 100,00 138 57,50 164 68,33 375,00

20 Kobaciňski Jan POL 7123 J 238 99,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 99,17

Weather: clear, wind direction: 0°; speed: 0 ÷ 1,5 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 10°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 7th, 2015
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R E S U L T S    Individuals - Junior

WORLD CUP 2015 F1E WINTER CUP I

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef – CZE (772 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

238 240 240 240 240 %
1 Kobaciňski Jan POL 7123 J 238 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 100,00

Weather: clear, wind direction: 0°; speed: 0 ÷ 1,5 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 10°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 7th, 2015



R E S U L T S    Teams

WORLD CUP 2015 F1E WINTER CUP I

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef – CZE (772 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

Team
Total TEAM

Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. % total

1
Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S

Aero Obřany 500,00
1000,00Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 500,00

2
Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 S

Old boys 472,50
972,50Lysakowski Marek POL 2976 S 500,00

3
Straffelini Mara ITA 15770 S

Fly-Gar 467,08
967,08Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10690 S 500,00

4
Tréger Ivan SVK 1001 S

PDA L.Mikuláš 419,17
901,67Šmeringai Ján SVK 1011 S 482,50

5
Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S

Mix team 452,08
893,75Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 441,67

Weather: clear, wind direction: 0°; speed: 0 ÷ 1,5 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 10°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 7th, 2015



R E S U L T S    Individuals

WORLD CUP 2015 F1E WINTER CUP II

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef – CZE (772 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

240 240 240 240 240 %
1 Moj Wieslaw POL 2051 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 155 64,58 240 100,00 464,58

2 Žurowski Jacek POL 6857 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 235 97,92 147 61,25 240 100,00 459,17

3 Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 S 216 90,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 122 50,83 240 100,00 440,83

4 Kubit Stanislaw POL 338 S 175 72,92 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 153 63,75 436,67

5 Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 58 24,17 240 100,00 240 100,00 424,17

6 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 37 15,42 184 76,67 240 100,00 392,08

7 Kobaciňski Jan POL 7123 J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 174 72,50 41 17,08 389,58

8 Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 52 21,67 177 73,75 195 81,25 376,67

9 Ziober Czeslaw POL 2267 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 19 7,92 130 54,17 240 100,00 362,08

10 Levý Václav CZE 1110 S 89 37,08 240 100,00 151 62,92 123 51,25 240 100,00 351,25
11 Slomka Eugenius POL 2625 S 240 100,00 151 62,92 39 16,25 240 100,00 116 48,33 327,50

12 Straffelini Mara ITA 15770 S 240 100,00 29 12,08 25 10,42 240 100,00 240 100,00 322,50

13 Holubec Ondřej CZE 1526 J 240 100,00 80 33,33 130 54,17 110 45,83 186 77,50 310,83

14 Lysakowski Marek POL 2976 S 195 81,25 72 30,00 228 95,00 39 16,25 196 81,67 304,17

15 Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 24 10,00 135 56,25 26 10,83 277,08

16 Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10690 S 240 100,00 172 71,67 35 14,58 21 8,75 22 9,17 204,17
17 Wojtak Jan POL 2440 S 67 27,92 174 72,50 5 2,08 0 0,00 190 79,17 181,67

18 Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 158 65,83 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 165,83

19 Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S 153 63,75 99 41,25 14 5,83 83 34,58 34 14,17 159,58

Weather: clear, wind direction: 180°; speed: 3 ÷ 8 m/s; temperature: 10° ÷ 15°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 8th, 2015



R E S U L T S    Individuals - Junior

WORLD CUP 2015 F1E WINTER CUP II

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef – CZE (772 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

240 240 240 240 240 %
1 Kobaciňski Jan POL 7123 J 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 174 72,50 41 17,08 389,58

2 Holubec Ondřej CZE 1526 J 240 100,00 80 33,33 130 54,17 110 45,83 186 77,50 310,83

Weather: clear, wind direction: 180°; speed: 3 ÷ 8 m/s; temperature: 10° ÷ 15°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 8th, 2015



R E S U L T S    Teams

WORLD CUP 2015 F1E WINTER CUP II

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef – CZE (772 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

Team
Total TEAM

Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence Cat. % total

1
Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 S

Old boys 440,83
745,00Lysakowski Marek POL 2976 S 304,17

2
Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 S

Mix team 159,58
551,66Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 S 392,08

3
Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 S

Aero Obřany 165,83
542,50Doupovec František CZE 1022 S 376,67

2
Straffelini Mara ITA 15770 S

Fly-Gar 204,17
526,67Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10690 S 322,50

Weather: clear, wind direction: 180°; speed: 3 ÷ 8 m/s; temperature: 10° ÷ 15°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 8th, 2015
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